Hybrid 3 Reels - 120V
Superb light output for indoor and outdoor use. Parallel wiring in 4” cutting
increments ensures that if one LED goes out, the rest of the LEDs continue
to operate. Offering up to 330 lumens per foot, Hybrid 3 takes a noticeable
jump in brightness over the previous version, making it an effective and
energy efficient option for hospitality, home theater, and other various
entertainment applications.
Features

0
Hybrid 3 Reel Power Connection
HYBRID 3 BULK REELS ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING
120-H3-30 3000K 150 ft 315Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (102mm)
120-H3-50 5000K 150 ft 330Lm / ft 4W / ft IP65 90+ 4” (102mm)
HYBRID 3 ACCESSORIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION
120-H3-CONKIT Power connection kit w/Plug
120-H3-JUMP.5 6” linking cable
120-H3-JUMP3 3’ linking cable
120-H3-JUMP6 6’ linking cable
120-H3-SPL In-line splice
120-H3-END End cap
120-H3-CLIPS Mounting clips (qty 10)
120-H3-CHAN-3 1m aluminum channel
120-H3-CHAN2-3 1m aluminum deep channel with lens
120-H3-CONKIT 120-H3-JUMP.5
120-H3-JUMP3
120-H3-JUMP6
120-H3-END